
4th Quarter Schedule 2023-2024 Updated 3/7/24

AMP-Amphi DM-Dove Mountain COR-Coronado CR-Cross EC-Esperero Canyon DS-Desert Shadows FW-Flowing Wells Jr High OG-Orange Grove

Date   8th Baseball 7th Baseball 8 Volleyball 7 Volleyball
Overflow Volleyball
**Doubleheaders*** Track and Field

4/1 Mon

4/2 Tue

4/3 Wed

4/4 Thr *Orange Grove @ Orange Grove *Orange Grove *Orange Grove @ Orange Grove @ Marana HS vs LC, TP

4/5 Fri No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice No Practice

4/6 Sat    

4/7 Sun

4/8 Mon *Twin Peaks *Twin Peaks No Games

4/9 Tue @ Tortolita @ Tortolita @ Tortolita @ Tortolita *Tortolita vs Coronado @ IRHS 4:30pm

4/10 Wed

4/11 Thr @ Coronado No Game @ Coronado @ Coronado *Coronado

4/12 Fri
Volleypalooza@
IRHS

Volleypalooza@
IRHS

Volleypalooza@
IRHS

4/13 Sat
Volleypalooza@
IRHS

Volleypalooza@
IRHS

Volleypalooza@
IRHS Kiwanis De Amigos @ U of A

4/14 Sun

4/15 Mon *Esperero Canyon No Game *Esperero Canyon *Esperero Canyon No Game

4/16 Tue *Amphi No Game *Amphi *Amphi @ Amphi @ CDO vs Gregory,Cross

4/17 Wed

4/18 Thr @ Dove Mountain @ Dove Mountain *Dove Mountain

4/19 Fri

4/20 Sat

4/21 Sun

4/22 Mon

4/23 Tue *Cross *Cross *Cross *Cross @ Cross

4/24 Wed

4/25 Thr @ Wilson vs FW, LC, Leman

4/26 Fri

4/27 Sat

4/28 Sun

4/29 Mon @ Flowing Wells @ Flowing Wells @ Flowing Wells @ Flowing Wells * Flowing Wells *6th Grade Only @ Wilson vs TBD

4/30 Tue *La Cima *La Cima *La Cima *La Cima @ La Cima

5/1 Wed

5/2 Thr @ Marana @ Marana @ Marana @ Marana *Marana

5/3 Fri PICTURES PICTURES PICTURES PICTURES PICTURES PICTURES

5/4 Sat

5/5 Sun

5/6 Mon
Top 4 Tourney
TBD

Top 4 Tourney
TBD Pool Play TBD

NW League Invite @ Flowing
Wells High School

5/7 Tue
Top 4 Tourney
TBD

Top 4 Tourney
TBD Pool Play TBD

NW League Invite @ Flowing
Wells High School

5/8 Wed Finals TBD Finals TBD

5/9 Thu  

5/10 Fri          

5/11 Sat

5/12 Sun

5/13 Mon

5/14 Tues

5/15 Wed

5/16 Thu

5/17 Fri No School No School No School No School No School No School

5/18
PR-Pusch Ridge JC-Joyce Clark TP-Twin Peaks LC-La Cima MAR-Marana TOR-Tortolita ****Games Start at 4:30 with second Games at 5:30


