## 4<sup>th</sup> Quarter Schedule 2023-2024

## **Updated 3/7/24**

AMP-Amph	ni DM-Dov	e Mountain COR-Coro	nado CR-Cross	EC-Esperero Canyon I	OS-Desert Shadows	FW-Flowing Wells Jr High OG-Orange Grove	
5.		out p. I. II	711 5 1 11	0.4	- N. H. I. H.	Overflow Volleyball	- 1 15:11
Date	N.4 a. ra	8th Baseball	7th Baseball	8 Volleyball	7 Volleyball	**Doubleheaders***	Track and Field
4/1	Mon						
4/2	Tue						
4/3 4/4	Wed	*Oranga Craya	O Orrange Crave	*Oranga Craya	*Oranga Craya	@ Oranga Crava	@ Marana LIS vs. LC. TD
	Thr Fri	*Orange Grove No Practice	@ Orange Grove	*Orange Grove	*Orange Grove No Practice	@ Orange Grove	@ Marana HS vs LC, TP
4/5 4/6	Sat	NO Practice	No Practice	No Practice	NO Practice	No Practice	No Practice
4/7	Sun						
4/7	Mon			*Twin Peaks	*Twin Peaks	No Games	
4/8	Tue	@ Tortolita	@ Tortolita	@ Tortolita	@ Tortolita	*Tortolita	vs Coronado @ IRHS 4:30pm
4/10	Wed	w fortonta	@ fortonta	@ fortonta	w fortonta	Tortonta	vs Coronado @ IKris 4.30pin
4/11	Thr	@ Coronado	No Game	@ Coronado	@ Coronado	*Coronado	
4/11	11111	w coronado	No Game	Volleypalooza@	Volleypalooza@	Volleypalooza@	
4/12	Fri			IRHS	IRHS	IRHS	
·				Volleypalooza@	Volleypalooza@	Volleypalooza@	
4/13	Sat			IRHS	IRHS	IRHS	Kiwanis De Amigos @ U of A
4/14	Sun						
4/15	Mon	*Esperero Canyon	No Game	*Esperero Canyon	*Esperero Canyon	<mark>No Game</mark>	
4/16	Tue	*Amphi	<mark>No Game</mark>	*Amphi	*Amphi	@ Amphi	@ CDO vs Gregory,Cross
4/17	Wed						
4/18	Thr			@ Dove Mountain	@ Dove Mountain	*Dove Mountain	
4/19	Fri						
4/20	Sat						
4/21	Sun						
4/22	Mon						
4/23	Tue	*Cross	*Cross	*Cross	*Cross	@ Cross	
4/24	Wed						
4/25	Thr						@ Wilson vs FW, LC, Leman
4/26	Fri						
4/27	Sat						
4/28	Sun						
4/29	Mon	@ Flowing Wells	@ Flowing Wells	@ Flowing Wells	@ Flowing Wells	* Flowing Wells	*6th Grade Only @ Wilson vs TBD
4/30	Tue	*La Cima	*La Cima	*La Cima	*La Cima	@ La Cima	
5/1	Wed						
5/2	Thr	@ Marana	@ Marana	@ Marana	@ Marana	*Marana	
5/3	Fri	PICTURES PICTURES	PICTURES	PICTURES PICTURES	PICTURES PICTURES	PICTURES PICTURES	PICTURES
5/4	Sat						
5/5	Sun						
- 10		Top 4 Tourney	Top 4 Tourney				NW League Invite @ Flowing
5/6	Mon	TBD	TBD		Pool Play TBD		Wells High School
5/7	Tue	<mark>Top 4 Tourney</mark> TBD	Top 4 Tourney TBD	Pool Play TBD			NW League Invite @ Flowing Wells High School
5/8	Wed	TBD	100	Finals TBD	Finals TBD		Wells Flight School
5/9	Thu	1		- mais roo			
5/10	Fri				1		
5/11	Sat						
5/12	Sun						
5/13	Mon						
5/14	Tues	1	1	1			
5/15	Wed						
5/16	Thu	1			1		
5/17	Fri	No School	No School	No School	No School	No School	No School
5/18	111	140 SCHOOL	140 301001	NO SCHOOL	140 SCHOOL	140 SCHOOL	140 JCHOOL
3/10							

TOR-Tortolita